
N/A 780 ke 384m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (See page 36)
8.30 Aid’ for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.35 current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work
10. 0 for the Confirmed Novel
Reader, by Margaret Dalziel
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Exit,"
adapted by J. J. Farjeon
41.0 Music in Britain To-day:
Who's Who, and What's What
in the musical life of Britain
to-day
41.30 Morning Star: Jeanne Gau-
tier (violin)
11.46 Maori Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 £x°XThe Countrywoman’s Maga-
zine of the Air, edited by Mavis
McAra
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto No. 1 in B Fiat
Minor, Op. 23
Theme and Variations from

: Suite No. 3 in G, Op. 55
Tohaikovski

4.30 Children’s Hour: "The
Black Abbot"
(BRC Production)

6.0 Songs by Lawrence Tib-
bett (baritone)

5.15 Novatime: Ted Steele's
Novachords

ie On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music

er LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 RBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.10 ‘"‘Let’s Talk About Music:The Necessity for Criticism," by
Henry Thornton and Christopher
Small
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
ISA GARDEN (soprano)
Folk Music of the British Isles:
Songs of England
(A Studio Recital)

7.45 Songs for Sale: Ray Hunt
and Reg, Deason with Ron
Clarkson (piano)
(A Studio Presentation)8.0 Bandstand: For Our Scot-
tish Listeners
The Burns Highland Pipe Band
Pipe Major: P. L. MckillopDrum Major: A, J. Adamson
Narrator: Angus Gorrie
MARION WILSON (contralto)
My Ain Folk Lemon
The Bonny Briar Bush
Last May a Braw Wooer
My Heart is Sair Burns
(A Studio Recital)

8.40 ©The Rhythm Quintet
Sweet and Swing, played, on
reeds and strings
(A Studio Preséntation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.380 ‘"Scapegoats of Histoty";
Jeanne-Marie Roland, Victim of
* Tyranny
10. 0 "Sweet Serenae"
(BBC Production)

10.46 Comedy Time .

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

"
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4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Jack Payne and his Orch-
estra
6.15 Accordfon Revels
6.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 Jack Feeney presents Irish
songs ‘

6.0 Dance "Music
6.15 "Random Harvest"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists.
y Pe | Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8.0 Chamber Music
The Pro Arte Quartet

|

Quartet in C, Op. 20, No. 2
Haydn

8.48 Yella Pessi (piano) andGottfrid von Freiberg * (horn)
Sonata, Op. 17 Beethoven
8.35 Budapest String Quartetwith M, Katims (viola)
Quintet in G Minor, K.516

Mozart
9. 6 French Songs
Maggie Teyte (soprano) and
Gerald Moore (piano)
Le Colibri Chausson
Psyche Paladilhe
Obstination de Fontenailles
Chanson Triste Dupare
Romance Debussy
9.22 Jascha Heifetz (violin)
and Emanuel Bay (piano)
Sonata in A, Op. 13 Faure
9.45 Foveau (trumpet), Can-
trellé (48t violin), Beéllanger
(2nd violin), Vieux, (viola),
Marneft (’cello), Nanny (bass)
and Faure (piano) ‘

Septet, Op. 65 Saint-Saens)

410.0 For Your Delight: The
Orchestra of the Royal Marines,
Raymond Newell (baritone) and
Cedric Sharpe (cello)
10.30 Close down

AWN/ 72 INVERCARGILLi 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.33 Current Ceiling Prices9.34 Musical Miniatures
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "tlollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While. You Work11.0 The Queéen’s Hall LightOrchestra
411.30 ‘Tenor Time
11.45 Organola
12. © Lunch Musie’
1.30 p.m. . Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Hangman’s House"
245 Classical Hour
Leonora, No, 2, Overture
Concerto No. 2 in B Flat, Op.
19 Beethoven

3.0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 Music While You. Work4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Maurice Winniek and hisOrchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Gulli-
ver’s Travels" and Our Feather-
ed Friends
5. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Sir Adam Disappears"
6.15 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.46 BBC Newsréel

7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening: Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
8. 0 Southland Primary Schools
Annual Choral Festiva
Guest Conductor: Geo. EB. Wil-
kinson, B.A., of Dunedin
(From Civic Theatre)

10. O Music of Mozart
10.30 Close down

Tuesday. October 12Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB weeie
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)8.0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
8.50 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Friend Marris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour MarinaParr), Radio Biography, eeklyFashion News, Ever Yours,From Film and Theatre
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Matinee: The Kingsway
Symphony Orchestra
Artistry in Song4.30 Rhumba Rhapsody

4.45 Keyboard Magic: shewkCavaliaro
EVENING PROGRAMME

|

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
ds

6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Light Music and Variety7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the NervousBridesmaid
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:A Spanish Ghost Story8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Black Moth
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
guivin9. Whispers in Tahiti
Musical interlude

10. Turning Back the Pages10.30 Poison Ivy11. 0 Suppertime Melodies11.30 Invitation to Dance
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark
: The Inkspots
9. Oo Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 String Serenade
9.45 Songs from Opera
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories °

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
age wht
Radio Blagrauy,

Week-
J ashion News, From Film and
heatre, Ever Yours
3.30 ‘Matinee: Orchestral Music
3.45 Nelson Eddy (baritone)4.0 Hammond Organ: Jimmy
Leach |
4.15 Gracie. Fields :

4.45 On the Lighter Side
5.15 Vaughan Monroe and his
Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Fishes from Wiedang
6.30 Pear! of the Pezores
6.45 Variety Paradeaie Twenty-one and Out
(Maurie Power)
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
Greyburn of the Salween
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeThe Black Moth
Songs by Men
Whispers in Tahiti
Harvest of Stars
In Reverent Mood
These We Have Loved:

Songs and Melodies from mem-
ory’s store
10.30 Charlie Spivak
11. © Dorothy Cariless12. 0 Close down
eee ---~-
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6. 0 a.m. Rise to Music
8.
Leiit)
Breakfast Club (Happi5 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)

30 Songs from Musical Comedy
45 The Clive Amadio Quintet
O My Husband’s Love
15 The Pace that Kills
30 Imperial Lover
45 Crossroads of Life
-30 Shopping Reporter
0 Lunch Music
-30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories

eS Music for Madame
.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Radio Biography, Weekly
Fashion News, Ever Yours
3.30 Interlude with the Berlin
State Opera House Orchestra
3.45 Famous Continental Artists4.0 Humorous Moments with,dJack Buchanan and Companions
4.15 In Lighter Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session
|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang’
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Whales
6.30 Kidnapped
6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
"gage

9.
9.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11
12.

2
2

ay Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30. The Black Moth

,

8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
3. Os Whispers in Tahiti
9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Just for You
10.15 The World of Motoring
big
Songs of the Years Gone
y
11.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 A ape m.
6. 0 am. London News
6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Session/9.30 Some Grand Old Songs
'9.45 Keyboard Ramblings10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
Session
(12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
2
2.

Stories
. 0 On the Sweeter Side
30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Radio Biography,
Weekly Fashion News, From
Films and Theatre, Ever Yours
3.30 Thrills from Popular Op
eras
3.45 Theatre Organists4.0 Top Hits of 1941
4.15 Maori Melodies ;

4.30 The Mood is Bright
5. 0 So the Story Goes
5.30 Personality Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang j

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
|

Male and Female Flowers
6.30 Come and Get It
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor (final broadcast)
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
0 The Lifebuoy, Hit Parade
30 The Black Moth
45 Voyage from Bombay
0 Whispers in Tahiti
30
45
The Singing Barber
Strauss Polkas

10.145 Marion Waite and Bil!
Hoffmeister
10.45 Phil Harris Takes Over
11. 0 They Play Waltz Tempo
11.15 Late Listeners’ Revue
12. 0 Close down |

:

"My Husband’s Love," the
dramatic story of Caroline
Gray, is,on the air at 10.0 a.m.
from Tuesday to Friday from
the four ZB stations.a

ya
PALMERSTON Nthe
940 ke, 319 m. }

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.18 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. O Good Morning Request
session
9.31 Morning Star: Isobel Baile
lie (soprano :

9.45 Music by Franz Lehar
10. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Modern Melodies
6.15 dunior Naturalists’ Clubs
Bees, Lawns, and Worms
rae OA
The Lyrics are by Sammy

Cahn
6.45 The Pace that Kilis
7. 0 Musical Favourites
7.15 The Power of the Dog7.30 Voyage from Bombay7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Artists You Know
8.45 Those Were the Days9.0 Whispers in Tahiti "(firstbroadcast)
9.15 Turntable Tops
9.32 Harry Owens aa his RoyalHawaiians
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement

Replacing "Doctor Mac" wi |
Tuesdays, Thursdays, and Sat-
urdays at 9 p.m. "‘Whispers inTahiti" will be heard for the
first time from 2ZA to-night.
This feature is presented from
the ZB stations on the same
days and at the same time,
* %* a8

2ZB will broadcast half an
hour of happy listening this
afternoon at 4.15, when a speci-
ally selected programme of
Gracie Fields will be heard. At
4.45 another cheerful pro-
gramme follows in "On the
Lighter Side." Famous come-
dians will be heard singing the
songs they popularised.
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